103
产品说明
CH37168D
UMT 1
测量传感器
应用
The UMT 1 是真均方根值的测量传感器，能测
量三相电流和电压。主要的测量数据将被计算处

ge
s
订货号
UMT 1 系列测量
传感器
Packages
UMT 1/A3 UMT 1/A3SU
RS-485 Modbus RTU Slave
UMT 1/A3SU
Profibus DP
UMT 1/A6
120 V, ../1A LR 20411 8444-1022 8444-1027 LR 21296
120 V, ../5A 5448-909 8444-1002 - 8444-1019
400 V, ../1A - 8444-1043 - LR 21159
400 V, ../5A LR 20949 8444-1009 - 8444-1057
106
International
Woodward
PO Box 1519
Fort Collins CO, USA
80522-1519
1000 East Drake Road
Fort Collins CO 80525
Ph: +1 (970) 482-5811
Fax: +1 (970) 498-3058
中国苏州
伍德沃德控制器(苏州)有限公司
苏州工业园区苏桐路16号
邮编:215021
电话:0512-88185515
传真:0512-67620256
网址:www.woodward.com
中国天津
伍德沃德(天津)控制器有限公司
天津北辰科技园淮河道地天泰
工业园A座
邮编: 300402
电话: 022-26308828
传真: 022-26308829
网址: www.woodward.com
Corporate Headquarters
Rockford IL, USA
Ph: +1 (815) 877-7441
   /smart-power
Subject to technical
modifications.
This document is distributed for
informational purposes only. It is not
to be construed as creating or
becoming part of any Woodward
Governor Company contractual or
warranty obligation unless expressly
stated in a written sales contract.
We appreciate your comments
about the content of our
publications. Please send comments
including the document number
below to
© Woodward Governor
Company, 2005
All Rights Reserved
CH37168D - 2007/1/Suzhou
典型应用 (可配置的)
M